09/12/2007 12:08 FAX 713 869 6197

EEPORT CEEATED ON 09/12 AT 11:05

SWISS ROLLS
EWISS ROLLS
CHOC CUFCAKES
CHOC CUPCAKER
HONEY BUNS
HONEY BUNS
HONEY BUNS
CHOCOLATE CAKE
CHOCOLATE CAKE
DIRTY RICE MIX
DIRTY RYICE MIX
3.27 lb @ 1.92 /lh
WT MINNECLA TANGELO
ELE POTATOES
FANTA FINEAFFPLE
N F/LAY YF TRAY
cOCA COLA BPE
9 @ a/1.op
GRANNY APPLES SM
SPRITE 6FK
Dake of Birkth - Sun Jan 0%
MILLER BEER
MILLER BEER
3134 1b @ 0.9% flb

WT PLUMS
4 @ 4/1i.a8
LEMONE BM
4.29 1b @ 0.89 /1b
WT WHITE GRAPES

BIC UTILITY LITR
RENGH STYLE EEAN
RENCH STYLE BEAN
BEEF GROUNDCHUCK
BORK SPRIR 3 1/2
FORK SFRIB 3 1/2
PORK NECEBONES
SINGLTREE EAUSG
PORK LOIN CHOBS
PORKLOIN CHOPS
PORK SPRIB 3 1/2
PORX NEUKBONES
HE BBQ SAUCE
¥R BEQ SAUCE
UM BVE DOUCHE
EUM EVE DOUCHE
LANDER BABY OIL
9-LIVES
9-LIVEE TUNA&SH
YELL.OW ONIONS 3L
9-LIVES
I~LIVES
VARELINE
BRIRD X-THIN
BRIRD X-THIN
TAY

**++ BALANCE
VIRA

1.29
1.29
1.39
1.38
1.39
1.39
1.4%8
1.39
1.39
1.:8
1,29

§.71
0.9%
2,29
5.88
.95

3.00
5.45
. 950
9.25
9.23

3_B2
3.89
1.29
1.99
5.69
7.4
19.55
3.70
5.989
4.47
5.61
11.60
2.93
1.29
1.29
2.Eg
2.58
1.29
1.69
1.69
1.79
1.69
1,68
3.432
2.29
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2.29 F

4.24
178.02
178.02

FIESTA LP/SAFETY

ool



09/12/2007 12:08 FAX 713 869 6197 FIESTA LP/SAFETY ooz

CHANGE 0.00
TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD = 5%
05/10/07 0E:02pm 18 3 205 2p3d010
L,294.74



09/12/2007 12:08 FAX 713 869 6197 FIESTA LP/SAFETY

003

Fiesta Mart #19 ]
Reg: 3 (per: 203010 Trans:v20b
Date: 09/10/07 Time: 05:02pm
amount $178.02

4157261502203900 1104
961920 2783 APPROVED
yISA Purchase

gFee to pay the above total amount
according to the card lssuer agreement



